
                                           
                                           
                                   Rocket JV Invite
                        Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                           Grant Park | South Milwaukee, WI
                                           
                                   October 24, 2024
                                           
                           ========== Boys Fast ==========
                                           

  1.    26  Franklin                                    (19:33.2  97:45.8 0:39.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Fayzaan Virk            12   19:10.2
  2      2  Amico Anderson          11   19:21.1
  3      3  Andrew Egleston         10   19:37.7
  4      9  Harrison Maher          11   19:47.0
  5     11  Nicholas Frey           10   19:49.8
  6   ( 12) Kyle Bienzen            11   20:10.0
  7   ( 14) Braeden LaPorte         10   20:11.7

  2.    58  Kenosha Tremper                             (20:02.4  100:12.0 1:06.2)
==========================================================
  1      4  Jake Braun              10   19:38.5
  2      7  Merit Kauffman          10   19:43.3
  3      8  Bryce Dahlstrom         12   19:43.9
  4     18  Joshua Susmilch         10   20:21.6
  5     21  Sullivan Pfarr          11   20:44.7

  3.    88  Oak Creek                                   (20:26.2  102:10.7 1:08.0)
==========================================================
  1     10  Zachary Cribb           9    19:47.1
  2     16  Jackson Schommer        12   20:19.3
  3     19  Ethan Graat             11   20:29.2
  4     20  Luke Peterson           11   20:40.0
  5     23  Sam Krajnak             9    20:55.1
  6   ( 25) Gabe Bersch             9    21:05.1
  7   ( 26) Justus Ganey            10   21:08.7

  4.   131  New Berlin Eisenhower                       (21:07.3  105:36.3 1:49.4)
==========================================================
  1     13  Alex Dvorak             11   20:10.9
  2     17  Alex Radtke             12   20:19.4
  3     30  Max Franson             12   21:28.7
  4     33  Nathan Ewald            12   21:37.0
  5     38  Mishaal Jishin          9    22:00.3
  6   ( 44) Reece Kirchoff          10   22:15.5
  7   ( 60) Grant Johnson           12   24:18.6

  5.   143  Kettle Moraine                              (21:18.3  106:31.1 0:46.2)
==========================================================
  1     22  William Jankowski       11   20:51.9
  2     24  Joe Dignan              12   21:04.9
  3     28  Holden Dierks           10   21:18.9
  4     34  David Hertneky          9    21:37.3
  5     35  Gabe Wendt              11   21:38.1
  6   ( 46) Ethan DeSandre          11   22:19.0
  7   ( 48) Matthew Schoen          10   22:34.0

  6.   149  Kenosha Bradford                            (21:47.1  108:55.1 6:18.4)
==========================================================
  1      6  Alexander Rose          11   19:41.6
  2     15  Hunter Perez            10   20:18.8
  3     29  Parker Gemmell          9    21:24.5
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  4     31  Mathis Krauter          10   21:30.2
  5     68  Ben Kuenkel             11   26:00.0

  7.   190  Wauwatosa West                              (22:05.8  110:28.9 3:39.7)
==========================================================
  1      5  Eli Peik                10   19:41.0
  2     32  Ryan Pizur              12   21:33.5
  3     49  Liam Loughney           10   22:40.0
  4     51  Castillo Santiago       9    23:13.7
  5     53  Ryan Macsurak           10   23:20.7
  6   ( 56) Xavier  Holzen          9    23:51.5
  7   ( 69) Ben Steinbrecher        9    26:00.3

  8.   237  Whitnall                                    (22:52.4  114:21.9 3:09.0)
==========================================================
  1     27  Theo Jenkins            11   21:10.8
  2     45  Alex Fabrocino          9    22:19.0
  3     47  Jesus Sanchez           12   22:33.9
  4     57  Michael Flores          9    23:58.4
  5     61  Dom Vasta               11   24:19.8
  6   ( 63) Tegh Piton              10   24:36.3
  7   ( 67) Joey Steinmeyer         10   25:49.1

  9.   264  Mukwonago                                   (23:20.0  116:39.8 1:55.1)
==========================================================
  1     43  Grant Missall           9    22:15.3
  2     50  Josh Anderson           11   22:44.1
  3     54  Alex Tamm               10   23:23.8
  4     58  Wynn Orloff             10   24:06.2
  5     59  Quinn Starke            9    24:10.4
  6   ( 65) Charlie Branski         9    25:04.1

 10.   264  Waukesha South                              (23:33.4  117:46.9 3:09.8)
==========================================================
  1     39  Chase Di Nardo          9    22:03.6
  2     42  Hayden Archambault      10   22:11.0
  3     55  Harrison Hoch           10   23:50.5
  4     62  Ethan Replogle          11   24:28.4
  5     66  Marlowe Woodring        9    25:13.4
  6   ( 72) Timothy McFarlin        9    27:35.0
  7   ( 76) Oliver Stockman         11   32:08.3

 11.   271  West Allis Central                          (24:10.1  120:50.4 5:07.3)
==========================================================
  1     37  Diego Loeza             11   21:59.3
  2     41  Jhayzen Cabigting       9    22:08.4
  3     52  Chase Everts            11   23:20.4
  4     70  Brian De Leon           11   26:15.7
  5     71  Bryan Byers             12   27:06.6
  6   ( 75) Jackson Niese           12   31:11.8

 12.   287  Cudahy/St. Francis                          (25:07.6  125:38.0 7:08.3)
==========================================================
  1     36  Evan Kuester            11   21:48.5
  2     40  Ove Seleen              9    22:05.4
  3     64  Cristian Reilly         10   24:59.6
  4     73  Mihai Madi              12   27:47.7
  5     74  Sonnie Rivera           10   28:56.8
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Rocket JV Invite
Hosted by South Milwaukee High School

Grant Park | South Milwaukee, WI

October 24, 2024

========== Boys Fast ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Fayzaan Virk 12 Franklin 19:10.2 6:11
2 2 Amico Anderson 11 Franklin 19:21.1 6:14
3 3 Andrew Egleston 10 Franklin 19:37.7 6:20
4 4 Jake Braun 10 Kenosha Tremper 19:38.5 6:20
5 5 Eli Peik 10 Wauwatosa West 19:41.0 6:21
6 6 Alexander Rose 11 Kenosha Bradford 19:41.6 6:21
7 7 Merit Kauffman 10 Kenosha Tremper 19:43.3 6:21
8 8 Bryce Dahlstrom 12 Kenosha Tremper 19:43.9 6:22
9 9 Harrison Maher 11 Franklin 19:47.0 6:23

10 10 Zachary Cribb 9 Oak Creek 19:47.1 6:23
11 11 Nicholas Frey 10 Franklin 19:49.8 6:23
12 Colton Bennett 9 Waukesha West 20:02.6 6:28
13 12 Kyle Bienzen 11 Franklin 20:10.0 6:30
14 13 Alex Dvorak 11 New Berlin Eisenhower 20:10.9 6:30
15 14 Braeden Laporte 10 Franklin 20:11.7 6:30
16 15 Hunter Perez 10 Kenosha Bradford 20:18.8 6:33
17 16 Jackson Schommer 12 Oak Creek 20:19.3 6:33
18 17 Alex Radtke 12 New Berlin Eisenhower 20:19.4 6:33
19 18 Joshua Susmilch 10 Kenosha Tremper 20:21.6 6:34
20 Brady Capehart 11 Franklin 20:27.1 6:35
21 19 Ethan Graat 11 Oak Creek 20:29.2 6:36
22 Dielo Wendel 10 Franklin 20:30.1 6:36
23 Vince Sundstrom 9 Franklin 20:31.9 6:37
24 Owen Luedke 9 Waukesha North 20:36.0 6:38
25 20 Luke Peterson 11 Oak Creek 20:40.0 6:40
26 21 Sullivan Pfarr 11 Kenosha Tremper 20:44.7 6:41
27 22 William Jankowski 11 Kettle Moraine 20:51.9 6:43
28 23 Sam Krajnak 9 Oak Creek 20:55.1 6:44
29 Trey Schultz 10 Franklin 21:01.2 6:46
30 24 Joe Dignan 12 Kettle Moraine 21:04.9 6:48
31 25 Gabe Bersch 9 Oak Creek 21:05.1 6:48
32 26 Justus Ganey 10 Oak Creek 21:08.7 6:49
33 Ramih Virk 10 Franklin 21:08.7 6:49
34 27 Theo Jenkins 11 Whitnall 21:10.8 6:49
35 Kane Retzleff 9 Oak Creek 21:13.1 6:50
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36 28 Holden Dierks 10 Kettle Moraine 21:18.9 6:52
37 Joshua Larsen 10 Franklin 21:19.4 6:52
38 Samuel Lima 12 Franklin 21:22.2 6:53
39 John Ewig 9 Oak Creek 21:22.5 6:53
40 Enzo Velasco 11 Franklin 21:22.6 6:53
41 Angel Sostre 12 Franklin 21:22.7 6:53
42 29 Parker Gemmell 9 Kenosha Bradford 21:24.5 6:54
43 Caleb Wesemann 10 Oak Creek 21:27.2 6:55
44 Jaxson Leanna 10 South Milwaukee 21:27.4 6:55
45 30 Max Franson 12 New Berlin Eisenhower 21:28.7 6:55
46 Jacques Dinh 11 Waukesha West 21:29.8 6:56
47 31 Mathis Krauter 10 Kenosha Bradford 21:30.2 6:56
48 Robert McEachran 9 Franklin 21:30.9 6:56
49 32 Ryan Pizur 12 Wauwatosa West 21:33.5 6:57
50 33 Nathan Ewald 12 New Berlin Eisenhower 21:37.0 6:58
51 34 David Hertneky 9 Kettle Moraine 21:37.3 6:58
52 35 Gabe Wendt 11 Kettle Moraine 21:38.1 6:58
53 36 Evan Kuester 11 Cudahy/St. Francis 21:48.5 7:02
54 37 Diego Loeza 11 West Allis Central 21:59.3 7:05
55 38 Mishaal Jishin 9 New Berlin Eisenhower 22:00.3 7:05

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Rocket JV Invite
Hosted by South Milwaukee High School

Grant Park | South Milwaukee, WI

October 24, 2024

========== Boys Fast ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
56 Cole Estness 9 Oak Creek 22:01.0 7:06
57 39 Chase Di Nardo 9 Waukesha South 22:03.6 7:06
58 40 Ove Seleen 9 Cudahy/St. Francis 22:05.4 7:07
59 Owen Rayeske 11 Franklin 22:05.4 7:07
60 41 Jhayzen Cabigting 9 West Allis Central 22:08.4 7:08
61 42 Hayden Archambault 10 Waukesha South 22:11.0 7:09
62 Rishav Bhattacharyy 12 Franklin 22:11.4 7:09
63 Jayden Sheahan 12 Waukesha North 22:12.7 7:09
64 43 Grant Missall 9 Mukwonago 22:15.3 7:10
65 44 Reece Kirchoff 10 New Berlin Eisenhower 22:15.5 7:10
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66 45 Alex Fabrocino 9 Whitnall 22:19.0 7:11
67 46 Ethan Desandre 11 Kettle Moraine 22:19.0 7:11
68 Maddox Henson 9 Franklin 22:20.6 7:12
69 Gavin Burnett 10 Westosha Central 22:20.7 7:12
70 Aayen Mahtre 10 Franklin 22:25.0 7:13
71 47 Jesus Sanchez 12 Whitnall 22:33.9 7:16
72 48 Matthew Schoen 10 Kettle Moraine 22:34.0 7:16
73 Cameron Beauford 12 Westosha Central 22:34.5 7:16
74 Ray Porubcan 12 Franklin 22:37.8 7:18
75 49 Liam Loughney 10 Wauwatosa West 22:40.0 7:18
76 Kyle Schadler 11 Franklin 22:40.5 7:18
77 Michael Flannery 9 Indian Trail Academy 22:40.6 7:18
78 50 Josh Anderson 11 Mukwonago 22:44.1 7:20
79 Chase Mirek 9 Kettle Moraine 22:48.2 7:21
80 Jameson Dillhoff 9 Indian Trail Academy 23:05.2 7:26
81 Owen Spleha-Auer 9 South Milwaukee 23:05.2 7:26
82 Cameron Poore 12 Waukesha North 23:10.6 7:28
83 51 Castillo Santiago 9 Wauwatosa West 23:13.7 7:29
84 52 Chase Everts 11 West Allis Central 23:20.4 7:31
85 53 Ryan Macsurak 10 Wauwatosa West 23:20.7 7:31
86 Bruno Gonzalez 10 Westosha Central 23:23.1 7:32
87 54 Alex Tamm 10 Mukwonago 23:23.8 7:32
88 Josh Jepsen 9 Oak Creek 23:24.3 7:32
89 Nitin Rajeshkumar 12 Franklin 23:43.5 7:39
90 55 Harrison Hoch 10 Waukesha South 23:50.5 7:41
91 56 Xavier Holzen 9 Wauwatosa West 23:51.5 7:41
92 57 Michael Flores 9 Whitnall 23:58.4 7:43
93 58 Wynn Orloff 10 Mukwonago 24:06.2 7:46
94 59 Quinn Starke 9 Mukwonago 24:10.4 7:47
95 60 Grant Johnson 12 New Berlin Eisenhower 24:18.6 7:50
96 61 Dom Vasta 11 Whitnall 24:19.8 7:50
97 62 Ethan Replogle 11 Waukesha South 24:28.4 7:53
98 Issiah Hess 10 Racine Horlick 24:32.2 7:54
99 63 Tegh Piton 10 Whitnall 24:36.3 7:56

100 Aiden Arnst 11 Westosha Central 24:38.6 7:56
101 64 Cristian Reilly 10 Cudahy/St. Francis 24:59.6 8:03
102 Kameron Schurman 11 Racine Horlick 25:01.4 8:04
103 65 Charlie Branski 9 Mukwonago 25:04.1 8:05
104 66 Marlowe Woodring 9 Waukesha South 25:13.4 8:08
105 Finnian Quigley-Bail 9 South Milwaukee 25:19.3 8:09
106 Eliaiah Rodriguez 11 Indian Trail Academy 25:44.9 8:18
107 67 Joey Steinmeyer 10 Whitnall 25:49.1 8:19
108 68 Ben Kuenkel 11 Kenosha Bradford 26:00.0 8:23
109 69 Ben Steinbrecher 9 Wauwatosa West 26:00.3 8:23

10/24/24, 4:16 PM Rocket JV Invite

file:///C:/RunScore/RSTMP$$$.HTML 5/6



110 Landon Ung 12 Waukesha West 26:03.9 8:24

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Rocket JV Invite
Hosted by South Milwaukee High School

Grant Park | South Milwaukee, WI

October 24, 2024

========== Boys Fast ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
111 70 Brian De Leon 11 West Allis Central 26:15.7 8:28
112 Nathan Thorn 9 Racine Horlick 26:49.7 8:39
113 71 Bryan Byers 12 West Allis Central 27:06.6 8:44
114 72 Timothy McFarlin 9 Waukesha South 27:35.0 8:53
115 73 Mihai Madi 12 Cudahy/St. Francis 27:47.7 8:57
116 Rylan Sturma 10 Whitnall 28:32.0 9:12
117 Andrew Schmidt 9 Whitnall 28:50.6 9:17
118 74 Sonnie Rivera 10 Cudahy/St. Francis 28:56.8 9:19
119 Aidan Hinojosa 10 South Milwaukee 30:55.1 9:58
120 75 Jackson Niese 12 West Allis Central 31:11.8 10:03
121 Sam Wolf 10 Wauwatosa West 31:38.6 10:12
122 76 Oliver Stockman 11 Waukesha South 32:08.3 10:21

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •
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